Lytecel LED LIA64GPN 08/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
LIA64GPN
LYTECEL 6 LENS
Ordering Guide
6" X 48" RECESSED LED LUMINAIRE
AIR RETURN/STATIC
4 LUMEN LEVEL OPTIONS
Lytecel 6 Lens offers a lens opening that is only 4¼" wide in a recessed
body that is just 6" deep. The body is constructed of 20 gauge steel
with an exterior that is painted black for a cooler ballast operating
temperature. The body has a UL-Listed twin knockout access plate
and 2 hold-down clips standard.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: LIA64GPN28A40ULAG
Family Body Style Fixture
Size
Ceiling
Type
Lens
Style Lumen Category Color Temp Voltage Driver Type Options
LI 64 PN
Lytecel
6" Linear
Recessed
A = Air
Return
S = Static
64 =
6" x 48"
(Nominal
Size)
G = 9/16" or
15/16" Grid
T = Slot Grid
D = 15/16"
Tegular Grid
PN = .08
White
Acrylic
20A = 2000 Lumens
25A = 2500 Lumens
28A = 2800 Lumens
31A = 3100 Lumens
(Approximate
delivered values.
Consult IES file)
40 = 4000K
35 = 3500K
UNV = 120/277V
347 = 347V
Please Consult
Your Philips Lighting
Representative for
347V Availability.
LAG = LED Driver
For Dimming Options,
Consult Your Philips
Lighting Representative.
Add
Appropriate
Suffix to
Catalog
No.
Narrow aperture with
  balanced
illumination
   and versatility.
Air Return
Static
Lytecel LED LIA64GPN 08/13 page 2 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LIA64GPN
LYTECEL 6 LENS

100.0
*Total Efficiency
Additional Ordering Information
Catalog Number
Delivered
Lumens
Input
Watts
Lumens
per
Watt
Average
Initial 8' x 8'6"
Footcandles
8' x 8'6"
Watts Per
Sq. Ft.
Average Initial
8' x 10'6"
Footcandles
8' x 10'6"
Watts Per
Sq. Ft.
LIA64GPN20A40ULAG 2011 30.0 67.0 30 0.44 24 0.36
LIA64GPN25A40ULAG 2500 38.4 65.1 37 0.56 30 0.46
LIA64GPN28A40ULAG 2864 44.9 63.8 42 0.66 34 0.53
LIA64GPN31A40ULAG 3174 50.8 62.5 47 0.75 38 0.60